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MUHLENgle

Our recommendation

Our homemade cheese spaetzle
with Appenzeller mountain cheese, caramalised onions

and side salad - 15,90

Our kitchen is open from 12-2 pm &5 pm-830 pm
Saturday, Sunday & public holidays - continuous from 12- 830 pm
Thursday - Closed

WLAN: MGCafe_Gaeste - Passwort: Welcome2MG
If you have any questions about allergens and additives, please
contact our service staff.



Breger

Cheese Please

beef patty, gouda & cheddar cheese, salad, burgersauce, cheesesauce

Whiskey King

beef patty, bacon, salad, date-dip. Whiskey-bbqg-sauce

Farmer

beef patty, cheddar cheese, hash browns, bacon, fried egg, salad, burgersauce

Firestarter

beef patty, chorizo salami, jalapenos, salad, sweet-chilli-sauce, cheesesauce

Muscle Maker

roasted chicken breast, argula, parmesan, salad, mangosauce, avocadocream

MUhlengllck Burger

vegan Patty, onion chutney, argula, salad, vegan cheese, vegan burger sauce

* All burgers are available with a vegan patty (+ 1,50€)
* All burgers are available as low carb

Side dighey
Chips

fresh, fried, crunchy potato slices

Sweetpotato fries
Side dish salad
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Extra-Beef 4.00  Ketchup o. Mayo
Hash browns 200 Burgersauce
Jalapenos 100 Sweet Chili
Bacon 100 Whiskey-BBQ
Cheese 100 Avocado cream
Fried egg 150  Cheese sauce

Chorizo Salami 150  Date-Dip

12.00
1550

12.00

4.00

+50
450
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7;15 W’w Wheat

Alsatian tarte flambée 1090

cream, bacon, onions
Alsatian tarte flambée with cheese 1140

cream, bacon, onions, cheese (also available in vegan)

Parma Argula 190

cream, parma ham, argula, cheese

Chorizo Jalapeno 190

cream, chorizo salami, cheese, jalapenos (hot spicy)

Spring onion and smoked salomon 10.90

cream, smoked salomon, spring onions

Camembert and cranberries 10.90

cream, camembert, cranberries, spring onions

Goat cheese with rosemary and ho 10.90

cream, goat cheese, rosemary, honey

3 kinds cheese & spring onions 10.90

cream, cheddar, feta cheese, mozzarella, spring onions

Mozzarella Pesto Argula 10.90

cream, pesto, tomatos, argula, cheese (also available in vegan)

Wff:xf: Wée Wheat

Tarte flambée with apple (available in vegan) 190
cream, walnut, Zimt

Tarte flambée with chocolate and banana 990
cream, banana, chocolate sauce

Choclate-bar-Banana 10.90

suBer Rahm, Banane, Kinderriegel-choclate bar

You can "t decide? No problem - do half /half (1€ extra)
Tarte flambee - All you can eat - Every second Friday.

16,90€ per Person - from 5 pm -9 pm!

Spilt
1140
1240
1290
1290
1190
1140
1190
1190
1140
Spilt
10.90

10.90
1190



Solod

All salads are marinated with our delicious, vegan dressing on vinegar-oil basis. All salads on
request with bread (+ 0,50€).

Large mixed salad 190
Salad with grilled chicken breast & parmesan 1590
Salad with shirmps 1490
Salad with goat “s cheese, honey & walnut 1590
Salad with hash brown and fried egg 1590
Sausage & cheese salad 10.90
with bread

We hope you enjoyed it here and forward look forward to your google review. Simply scan
the QR-Code and leave a review. You need a google account for this. Thank you in advance!
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A scoop of ice cream

Vanilla, chocolate, stracciatella, walnut, strawberry, strawberry sorbet, cassis sorbet, lemon sorbet

Black Forest love

Choclate, Vanilla, Stracciatella ice cream, sour cherries, chocolate sauce, cream, - no alcohol

Fruits of the summer \'s

Strawberry sorbet, cassis sorbet, lemon sorbet, fruitmix, berry sauce, almonds

Choclate dream

Vanilla, Choclat, Stracciatella ice cream, Kinderriegel-choclate-bar slices, chocolate sauce, cream

lced coffe / Iced chocolate

vanilla ice cream with coffe / vanilla ice cream with drinking choclate & cream

Gateau
Cake

450
360



Ketfee (- ARN®LDS

KAFFEEMANUFAKTUR

Dipent?

All hot drinks with milk can be served with oat milk or vanilla-soy milk
Espresso 2.0
double 3,50
Espresso Macchiato 250
Kaffee 3220
also available caffeine-free
Cappuccino / Milkcoffee / Latte Macchiato 260
also available caffeine-free
Hot chocolate 250
Hot milk 250

Yea. ALTHAUS

Royal Earl Grey (Black Tea) 290
Grun Matinee (Creen Tea) 250
Lemon Mint (Herbs tea) 250
Roibos Vanilla Toffee 250
Ginger Breeze (Ginger-Herbs tea) 250

Red Fruit Flash (Fruit tea) 250



0,251

Water Classic / Medium / Still 250
0,21
Apple-/ Currant-/ Orange-/ ACE spritzer 250
Apple-/ Currant-/ Orange-/ ACE juice 250
Coca Cola / Fanta / Spezi 250

Icetea peach

Coca Cola Zero

Currant Elderberry Lemonade
Rhubarb Mirabelle Lemonade
Lemon Lemonade

Hugo - non alcoholic
ol dind,

Cuba Libre / Whiskey-Cola
Gin-Tonic / Vodka-Lemon
Hugo / Aperol-Spritz / Lillet Wildberry / Limoncello Spritz

e

0,31

Pils 250
Radler (sweet or sour) 250
Wheat beer / wheat beer with coke 250

Export ("Alpirsbacher Spezial")
Kristallweizen (wheat beer)

Wheat beer - non alcoholic
Radler - non alcoholic (sweet or sour)

Pils - non alcoholic

420
29
240
2490
420
120
4.20
420
420

0,31

6.50

540
540
650

40
440
40
440
40
+40
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0,331

360
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Wine spritzer (white, red, rose wine & sweet or sour) 000

Muller Thurgau QbA tr.

450
WG Rammersweier / White wine
Rieslin bA tr. -
9Q 520
WG Rammersweier / White wine
Spatburgunder QbA tr. A
ParbHrd 520
WG Durbach / Red wine
Rosé QbA tr. A
520

Hex von Dasenstein / Spatburgunder Rosé wine

Not what you want? We also have an extra menue with wine bottles. Please ask our staff!

figuer 7 figuer

4cl
Ramazotti 350
Baileys 250

2cl
Jagermeister 250
Topinambur 250
Williams Gold 250
Edle Marille 250
Haselnussgeist 250

TIP are not included in our prices. If you enjoyed your stay, we apreciate a tip. The tip
is divided equally among all employees. Thank you very much!



